—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Director Of Library Services
Asst Director Of Library Servs
Senior Librarian
Senior Librarian
Senior Librarian
Librarian

Librarian

Senior Librarian
Supervising Library Clerk
Library Assistant
Librarian

Library Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Assistant
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Assistant
Library Clerk

Library Assistant
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Librarian

Library Clerk

Program Asst
Program Asst

Program Asst

Other Positions Held City
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department Total Wages
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$181,682
$157,958
$110,322
$100,414
$94,361
$93,423
$89,280
$80,157
$74,235
$73,098
$72,852
$72,409
$69,899
$67,086
$66,834
$66,834
$64,663
$63,363
$55,333
$49,879
$49,223
$49,019
$42,890
$33,370
$32,634
$32,330
$28,417
$25,350
$22,434
$20,632
$17,345



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Library Page

Library Page

Program Asst
Library Page

Program Asst
Program Asst
Library Page

Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Library Page

Program Asst

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$17,318
$15,804
$15,665
$15,272
$14,746
$14,696
$14,480
$13,812
$12,983
$12,513
$11,631
$11,467
$11,143
$10,743
$10,637
$10,046
$9,684
$9,329
$8,128
$7,571
$7,345
$7,038
$6,830
$6,634
$6,048
$5,308
$4,760
$4,434
$4,139
$3,561
$3,155
$3,008



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Library Page

Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst
Program Asst

Library Page

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$2,949
$2,186
$2,078
$1,183
$1,098
$1,070
$776
$578
$411
$341
$101
$101
$36



