	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Library Services		Pleasanton	Library	\$181,682
2.	Asst Director Of Library Servs		Pleasanton	Library	\$157,958
3.	Senior Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$110,322
4.	Senior Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$100,414
5.	Senior Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$94,361
6.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$93,423
7.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$89,280
8.	Senior Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$80,157
9.	Supervising Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$74,235
10.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$73,098
11.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$72,852
12.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$72,409
13.	Senior Office Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$69,899
14.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$67,086
15.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$66,834
16.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$66,834
17.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$64,663
18.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$63,363
19.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$55,333
20.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$49,879
21.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$49,223
22.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$49,019
23.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$42,890
24.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$33,370
25.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$32,634
26.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$32,330
27.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$28,417
28.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$25,350
29.	Program Asst		Pleasanton	Library	\$22,434
30.	Program Asst		Pleasanton	Library	\$20,632
31.	Program Asst		Pleasanton	Library	\$17,345

32.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$17,318
33.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$15,804
34.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$15,665
35.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$15,272
36.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$14,746
37.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$14,696
38.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$14,480
39.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$13,812
40.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$12,983
41.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$12,513
42.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$11,631
43.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$11,467
44.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$11,143
45.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$10,743
46.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$10,637
47.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$10,046
48.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$9,684
49.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$9,329
50.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$8,128
51.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$7,571
52.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$7,345
53.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$7,038
54.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$6,830
55.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$6,634
56.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$6,048
57.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$5,308
58.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$4,760
59.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$4,434
60.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$4,139
61.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$3,561
62.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$3,155
63.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$3,008

64.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,949
65.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,186
66.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,078
67.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$1,183
68.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$1,098
69.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$1,070
70.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$776
71.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$578
72.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$411
73.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$341
74.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$101
75.	Program Asst	Pleasanton	Library	\$101
76.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$36